:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Oxfab61b588bea8h6907360f73bedbbSc7cd9c8a74592

d249aaflaab24aed75e748

Oct 29, 2024

In block 63,648,288

21:47 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0x09583chb666cFab87adeafhS50fd

S556adbbbaebfab

the-void

Ox09583chb666c9a687adeaftb50fd

556adb6baebfab

0xa8h52f02108aa5f4b675bdcc97

3760022d7c6020

0x09583ché66cFab87adeafhS50fd

556adb6baebfab

0x7a37b155092c15%9421c%46aa44

483972ea0791aa

Sender / Recipient

Amount

0.000000117404713336 Burnt fee

MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.006689924000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount
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https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/transaction/0xfa61b588bea8b6907360f73be46b5c7cd9c8a74592d249aaf1aab24aed75e748
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/transaction/0xfa61b588bea8b6907360f73be46b5c7cd9c8a74592d249aaf1aab24aed75e748
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/block/63648288
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/address/0x09583cb666c9a687adeafb50fd556adb6bae6fa6
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/address/0x09583cb666c9a687adeafb50fd556adb6bae6fa6
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/address/the-void
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/address/0x09583cb666c9a687adeafb50fd556adb6bae6fa6
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/address/0x09583cb666c9a687adeafb50fd556adb6bae6fa6
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/address/0xa8b52f02108aa5f4b675bdcc973760022d7c6020
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/address/0xa8b52f02108aa5f4b675bdcc973760022d7c6020
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/address/0x09583cb666c9a687adeafb50fd556adb6bae6fa6
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/address/0x09583cb666c9a687adeafb50fd556adb6bae6fa6
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/address/0x7a37b155092c159421c946aa44483972ea0791aa
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/address/0x7a37b155092c159421c946aa44483972ea0791aa

Sender / Recipient

From 0x7a37b155092c159421c%46aa44 16,666,665

To

483972ea07%91aa

0x000000000000006000000000000

00000000000000

Amount

#104,844,5
24,352,339
,914,900,6
59,712,092
,233,130,3
84,217,532
,112,070,9
82,309,241
,730,098,8
39,272,030
,208
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https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/address/0x7a37b155092c159421c946aa44483972ea0791aa
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/address/0x7a37b155092c159421c946aa44483972ea0791aa
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/es/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000

