

## TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 08:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN POLYGON

TRANSACTION ID 0xfa61b588bea8b6907360f73be46b5c7cd9c8a74592

d249aaf1aab24aed75e748

DATE & TIME 0ct 29, 2024 · 21:47 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 63,648,288 · CONFIRMED 

TRANSACTION FEE NO FEE

## MAIN TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From To	Ox09583cb666c9a687adeafb50fd 556adb6bae6fa6 the-void	0.000000117404713336 MATIC � 0.00 USD	Burnt fee
From To	0x09583cb666c9a687adeafb50fd 556adb6bae6fa6 0xa8b52f02108aa5f4b675bdcc97 3760022d7c6020	0.006689924000000000 MATIC � 0.00 USD	Miner fee
From To	0x09583cb666c9a687adeafb50fd 556adb6bae6fa6 0x7a37b155092c159421c946aa44 483972ea0791aa	0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	N/A

## ERC-1155 TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient Amount

Sende	er / Recipient	Amount	
From	0x7a37b155092c159421c946aa44 483972ea0791aa	16,666,665	#104,844,5 24,352,339 ,314,900,6 59,712,092 ,233,130,3
То	0x000000000000000000000000000000000000		84,217,532 ,112,070,9 82,309,241 ,730,098,8 39,272,030 ,208

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of transaction